
Certified Professional Company

Ted Moriarty Smart Watering Company (617) 515-7551 Email: tedmoriarty@smartwatering.com

Stacy Gardner Irrigation Consulting, Inc. (540) 456-6404 Email: sgardner@irrigationconsulting.com

Shawn Habecker Atlantic Irrigation (585) 303-0559 Email: shabecker@atlanticirrigation.com

Richard Bradley Superscape Landscape Management Corporation (508) 444-6445 Email: rich@superscapelandscape.com

Nicolas Khoury Valleycrest Landscape Development (617) 254-1700 Email: nkhoury@valleycrest.com

Mike Geyer Total Outdoor Solutions of New England (978) 788-5020 Email: sprinkleman05@aol.com

Michael Temple Irrigation Consulting, Inc. (704) 843-3688 Email: mtemple@irrigationconsulting.com

Michael Astram Northern Designs LLC (203) 239-2710 Email: mastram@northerndesigns.com

Matthew Breen TerRain Irrigation Division of MFB, Inc. (978) 557-8242 x211 Email: mattbreen@mfbincorporated.com

Kevin Rudat The Veron Co. (508) 485-4884 Email: kevin@theveroncompany.com

Jose Igartua Winterberry Irrigation LLC (860) 378-0071 Email: jose@winterberryirrigation.com

Jeffrey Bowman Irrigation Consulting, Inc. (978) 433-8972 Email: jbowman@irrigationconsulting.com

James Rolfe Aquasave LLC (978) 356-0202 Email: jim@aquasave.info

Frank Koll GreenScapes Lawn & Garden Services, Inc. (781) 648-4275 Email: frank@greenscapeslandcare.com

Eric Zima NE Irrigation (203) 790-5510 Email: eric@neirrigation.com

Dominic Perrelli Lawn Sprinkler Services (508) 802-8878 Email: perrelli831@gmail.com

Derek Vannier John Deere Landscapes (508) 375-6359 Email: dvannier@johndeerelandscapes.com

Christopher Pine C. Pine Associates Inc. (508) 564-4465 Email: chris@cpineassociates.com

Bryan Sanderson BISCO (781) 461-1560 Email: bsanderson@biscoirrigation.com

Brian Vinchesi Irrigation Consulting Inc. (978) 433-8972 Email: bvinchesi@irrigationconsulting.com

Andrew Chalmers Envirogation (561) 629-2261 Email: andrew@envirogation.com

www.epa.gov/WaterSense/meet_our_partners.html

List of Individuals Certified as WaterSense Irrigation Auditors in MA

Taken from the WaterSense website 4/18/2011

For the most up to date list, including contact information, see:


